Panel of Non-Teaching staff for appointment due to vacancy / probable vacancy during Session 2025-26

	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYAI	LAYA PITHORAGARH
		DATE:-21-03-2025
	PANEL OF TEACHERS SELECTED FOR CO	ONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT
	2025-26	
N	AME OF THE POST:	COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR
SR N.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION
1	MANISH KAPRI	1

(BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI)
PRINCIPAL

PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

P.M. SHRI K. V. Pithor पिन-262520 (उत्तराखण्ड)

PIN-262520 (Uttarakhand)

(COL. C. S. BHATTI)
NOMINEE CHAIRMAN, VMC
PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

अध्यक्ष / नामित अध्यक्ष Chairman / Nominee Chairman विशेष प्रश्न में । V. M. C. पीरणमा के कि विशेषामा

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH

DATE:-21-03-2025

PANEL OF TEACHERS SELECTED FOR CONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT

2025-26

NAME OF THE POST:

NURSE

SR N.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION
1	MEGHA BHATT	1
2	PRIYANKA BISHT	II
3	SAPNA BISHT	III

(BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI) PRINCIPAL

PM SHRI KY PITHORAGARH

भारमाशी के0 वि P.M. SHRI K. V. Pithora

177-262520 (उत्तराखण्ड)

101-262520 (Uttarakhand)

(COL. C. S. BHATTI)

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN, VMC PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

अध्यक्ष / नामित अध्यक्ष

Chairman / Nominee Chairman वि0 प्र0 HO IV. M. C.

पी0एम० श्री के० वि० विभारागढ

P.M. SHRI K.V. Pulloragarh

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH DATE:-21-03-2025 PANEL OF TEACHERS SELECTED FOR CONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT 2025-26 NAME OF THE POST: SPECIAL EDUCATOR SR N. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE POOJA BHATT 1

(BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI)
PRINCIPAL
PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

₩.en.si

पिन-202520 (Uttarakhand)

(COL. C. S. BHATTI)

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN, VMC

PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

अध्यक्ष / नामित अध्यक्ष hairman / Nominee Chairman वि० प्र० स० / V. M. C. प्रीक्षण श्री के० वि० प्रिकीसगढ़ P.M. Shiki

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH

DATE:-21-03-2025

PANEL OF TEACHERS SELECTED FOR CONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT 2025-26

NAME OF THE POST: YOGA INSTRUCTOR

SR N.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION
1	ALANKRITA	1
2	HARSHITA PUNETHA	II
3	BHAWANA BISHT	III

(BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI)

PRINCIPAL

PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

ाचार्य / Principal

प्रमाह्म वर्ग वर्ग प्रथीर

P.M. SHRI K. V. Pithoraga

बिन-262520 (उत्तराखण्ड)

PIN-262520 (Uttarakhand)

(COL. C.S. BHATTI)
NOMINEE CHAIRMAN, VMC

PM SHRI KV PITHORAGARH

अध्यक्ष / नामित अध्यक्ष

hairman / Nominee Chairman বিও ৭০ নত / V. M. C

पीठणाठ क्षेत्र वे विकास

Pla SHRIPAL Jum